
[ Traceability system Assy line  For Nidec Techno Motor (Thailand) Co., Ltd..] Project Schedule

 [ Nidec Techno Motor (Thailand) Co., Ltd. ]
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1 Kick-off meeting  -  - 

1.1 Kick-off meeting after PO NTMT/Tomas Mon 05/01/26 Wed 07/01/26 3 0% 3

2 Software schedule  -  - 

2.1 Requirements confirmation NTMT/Tomas Mon 05/01/26 Sun 18/01/26 14 0% 10

2.2 Data organization/confirmation NTMT/Tomas Mon 05/01/26 Sun 18/01/26 14 0% 10

2.3 System Design Tomas Mon 12/01/26 Sun 25/01/26 14 0% 10

2.4 Software development Tomas Mon 19/01/26 Sun 22/02/26 35 0% 25

2.5 Software test Tomas Mon 16/02/26 Sun 22/02/26 7 0% 5

3 Hardware schedule  -  - 

3.1 Requirements and site survey confirmation NTMT/Tomas Mon 12/01/26 Sun 25/01/26 14 0% 10

3.2 System Design Tomas Mon 19/01/26 Sun 25/01/26 7 0% 5

3.3 Drawing Desgin Tomas Mon 19/01/26 Sun 25/01/26 7 0% 5

3.4 Modify Pallet (Modify 3 day) Tomas Mon 12/01/26 Sun 08/03/26 56 0% 40

3.5 Keyence Equipment (Wait CF) NTMT Mon 12/01/26 Tue 10/02/26 30 0% 22

3.6 Hardware procurement (* Advance order RFID) Tomas Mon 12/01/26 Sun 01/03/26 49 0% 35

3.7 Hardware pre-shipment confirmation Tomas Mon 02/03/26 Sun 08/03/26 7 0% 5

3.8 Hardware Assembly Tomas Mon 02/03/26 Sun 08/03/26 7 0% 5

4 Installation  -  - 

4.1 Hardware installation and wiring Tomas Mon 09/03/26 Sun 15/03/26 7 0% 5

4.2 Modification software machine Tomas Mon 09/03/26 Sun 15/03/26 7 0% 5

4.3 Software installation Tomas Mon 09/03/26 Sun 22/03/26 14 0% 10

4.4 Validation data Tomas Mon 23/03/26 Sun 29/03/26 7 0% 5

4.5 Linkgate Test with Server NTMT NTMT/Tomas Mon 30/03/26 Sun 05/04/26 7 0% 5

4.6 Teaching for UT NTMT/Tomas Mon 06/04/26 Sun 19/04/26 14 0% 10

4.7 User Testing & Trial NTMT/Tomas Mon 06/04/26 Sun 19/04/26 14 0% 10

4.8 Supports user feedback NTMT/Tomas Mon 06/04/26 Sun 19/04/26 14 0% 10

4.9 Teaching for Go live NTMT/Tomas Mon 06/04/26 Sun 19/04/26 14 0% 10
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Week 2Week 1Thu 01/01/26

5 Jan 202629 Dec 2025

Week 3

12 Jan 2026 23 Feb 2026

Week 4

19 Jan 2026

Week 20

11 May 202616 Feb 2026

Week 17

20 Apr 2026

Week 8 Week 18

27 Apr 2026

Week 19

4 May 2026

Week 9 Week 10 Week 15Week 5 Week 6 Week 7

26 Jan 2026 2 Feb 2026 9 Feb 2026 2 Mar 2026 6 Apr 2026 13 Apr 2026

Week 11 Week 12 Week 13 Week 14

9 Mar 2026 16 Mar 2026 23 Mar 2026 30 Mar 2026

Week 16
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